
SCHEDULE - RED WOLVES
winter 2023-2024 / WED/MON TIER 5 (E)

Aug. 02, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Wed, Nov 22, 23 3 RED WOLVES 6 OLD STARS 9:00 pm Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Wed, Nov 29, 23 1 RED WOLVES 5 GONGSHOW 7:00 pm Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Wed, Dec 06, 23 4 RED WOLVES 1 GOONSQUAD 7:00 pm Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Mon, Dec 11, 23 1 RED WOLVES 4 SCARBOROUGH
YOUNGINS

10:00
pm

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Mon, Dec 18, 23 6 BENCHWARMERS 1 RED WOLVES 9:00 pm Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Wed, Jan 03, 24 5 RED WOLVES 0 THE MIGHTY PUCKS 8:00 pm Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Wed, Jan 10, 24 3 SLASHERS 3 RED WOLVES 10:00
pm

Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Mon, Jan 15, 24 4 OLD STARS 2 RED WOLVES 7:00 pm Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Mon, Jan 22, 24 1 THE MIGHTY PUCKS 3 RED WOLVES 9:00 pm Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Wed, Jan 31, 24 0 GOONSQUAD 3 RED WOLVES 9:00 pm Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Wed, Feb 07, 24 B SF 1 1 GOONSQUAD 4 RED WOLVES 9:00 pm Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Mon, Feb 12, 24 B SF 2 3 RED WOLVES 1 GOONSQUAD 7:00 pm Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Wed, Feb 21, 24 B FINAL 1 3 RED WOLVES 1 SLASHERS 9:00 pm Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Mon, Feb 26, 24 B FINAL 2 4 SLASHERS 2 RED WOLVES 7:00 pm Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock

Mon, Feb 26, 24 B FINAL (OT) 1 SLASHERS 0 RED WOLVES OT 7:55 pm Scarborough -
Stephen Leacock


